sensory
lighting
systems
fiber optic sensory lighting
Universal Fiber Optics manufactures polymer sensory Sidesparkle fiber harnesses in-house. These harnesses consist of
strands of polymer fiber enclosed in a clear sleeve. The PVC sheathing is certified as phthalate free. The fiber strands in
these harnesses are cracked to let light escape from the sides.
When illuminated, the fiber produces a magical sparkling effect which can be colored with the use of an illuminator with an

well as independently switching on or
off the color wheel to allow it to be
paused on a static color.
Note that remote control is provided as
standard with our range of Solstice
Chandeliers.
13
One connection required from power supply
Two connections between remote unit and illuminator (UIR2F separate feed model)
One connection between remote unit and illuminator (UIR1F single feed model)
Remote control unit UIR2F UIR2F keyfob switch
harness specifications
polymer fiber technical specification
ordering codes
No. tails and sizes Super safe clear Super safe UV
100 tails at 40in (1m) SEN-100-1-CL SEN-100-1-UV
100 tails at 79in (2m) SEN-100-2-CL SEN-100-2-UV
100 tails at 118in (3m) SEN-100-3-CL SEN-100-3-UV
150 tails at 40in (1m) SEN-150-1-CL SEN-150-1-UV
150 tails at 79in (2m) SEN-150-2-CL SEN-150-2-UV
150 tails at 118in (3m) SEN-150-3-CL SEN-150-3-UV
200 tails at 40in (1m) SEN-200-1-CL SEN-200-1-UV
200 tails at 79in (2m) SEN-200-2-CL SEN-200-2-UV
200 tails at 118in (3m) SEN-200-3-CL SEN-200-3-UV
These harnesses are all supplied with standard 30mm common ends and heat sealed terminations. Other lengths are available to special order, please
contact us to discuss your requirements.
We also have side sparkle fiber available in either standard or UV coated with a single core of 1mm polymer fiber – contact us for details of this.
ordering codes

m
m
As sidesparkle fiber but with a wider outer diameter and 12 fiber tails, Stariflex can be used in lengths of up to 315 in (8m) with
either 100W halogen or 150W metal halide illuminators in areas with low ambient light. Up to 118 in (3m) lengths give the best
effect.
A decorative effect with the added safety of a polymer fiber core, ideal for multisensory environments, wall hanging and art
installations. For indoor use only. Available with clear or colored UV reactive sheathing for use in sensory rooms with black
light.
Both sizes of polymer fiber are
optionally available with a uv
reactive coating. colors available
are red, green, yellow, orange,
blue and purple.
14
No. tails and sizes Stariflex clear harness Stariflex UV harness
12 tails at 1m STF-12-1-CL STF-12-1-UV
12 tails at 2m STF-12-2-CL STF-12-2-UV
15 tails at 1m STF-15-1-CL STF-15-1-UV
15 tails at 2m STF-15-2-CL STF-15-2-UV
20 tails at 1m STF-20-1-CL STF-20-1-UV
20 tails at 2m STF-20-2-CL STF-20-2-UV
Cracked Glass Side Glow fiber consists of many fine strands of glass fiber in a clear PVC sheath. The glass is cracked at
intervals along its length to allow light to escape. The numerous fine threads of glass also collect light from each other to
give a different effect to the Polymer Side Sparkle or the Stariflex fibers.
Cracked Glass Side Glow fiber, which has been used in applications for last 20 years, has the advantage for decorative